
Snug Foreshore

21st May 2022
Race Distance First Name Surname Reg 2022 Gender A/G Club Place Overall Time I/C AS

Long 6.0 Nick EARL y M O/20 UTAS 1 1 20.07 10 6

Long 6.0 Michael DAVIS y M O/50 NS 2 2 21.21 10 5

Long 6.0 Mathew BEDFORD y M O/20 NS 3 3 21.59 8 4

Long 6.0 Nick BEETON y M O/20 SB 4 4 22.33 6 3

Long 6.0 Matthew CUNNINGHAM y M O/20 SB 5 5 22.42 5 2

Long 6.0 Joshua DURNO y M O/40 NS 6 6 22.43 10 1

Long 6.0 Michael ANDERSON y M O/50 NS 7 7 23.12 8

Long 6.0 Craig DOWNIE y M O/60 SB 8 8 23.17 10

Long 6.0 Marcus LENNON y M O/20 ES 9 9 23.18 4

Long 6.0 Daniel LAVER y M O/40 SB 10 10 24.18 8

Long 6.0 Jarrod GIBSON y M O/50 ES 11 11 25.20 6

Long 6.0 Anna SMEE y F O/40 SB 1 12 25.25 10 6

Long 6.0 Adrian PEREIRA y M O/40 SB 12 13 25.25 6

Long 6.0 James PATTERSON y M O/50 ES 13 14 25.40 5

Long 6.0 Scott MACDONALD y M O/50 TMA 14 15 25.41 4

Long 6.0 Fiona LENNON y F O/50 ES 2 16 25.55 10 5

Long 6.0 Michael DRIESSEN y M O/50 ES 15 17 26.36 3

Long 6.0 Casey NORTON y F O/20 SB 3 18 26.42 10 4

Long 6.0 Wayne ROYALS y M O/50 TMA 16 19 27.08 2

Long 6.0 Peter LYDEN y M O/60 TMA 17 20 27.26 8

Long 6.0 Karl JONES y M O/50 ES 18 21 27.28 1

Long 6.0 Brent NUTTING y M O/60 TMA 19 22 27.54 6

Long 6.0 Paul RISELEY y M O/50 SB 20 23 28.05 1

Long 6.0 Anh DAU y M O/20 SB 21 24 28.06 3

Long 6.0 James HORNE y M O/40 NS 22 25 28.07 5

Long 6.0 Natalie DAVIS y F O/40 NS 4 26 28.11 8 3

Long 6.0 Roger MORGAN y M O/20 NS 23 27 28.31 2

Long 6.0 Martin WEITNAUER y M O/20 NS 24 28 28.46 1

Long 6.0 Wayne FRENCH y M O/50 TMA 25 29 29.10 1

Long 6.0 Philip HAND y M O/60 TMA 26 30 29.14 5

Long 6.0 Gary BURGESS y M O/50 NS 27 31 29.35 1

Long 6.0 Lachlan PITT y M O/40 SB 28 32 29.35 4

Long 6.0 Kerrie ROYALS y F O/50 TMA 5 33 29.41 8 2



Long 6.0 Valerie SMITH y F O/50 TMA 6 34 29.46 6 1

Long 6.0 Tracey KEATING y F O/50 TMA 7 35 30.02 5

Long 6.0 STEFANO CONFORTI y M O/50 TMA 29 36 30.12 1

Long 6.0 Clare JONES y F O/20 ES 8 37 30.14 8

Long 6.0 Scott CARVER y M O/40 TMA 30 38 30.26 3

Long 6.0 Carolyn DAVIS y F O/50 TMA 9 39 30.29 4

Long 6.0 Toby JONES y M U/20 ES 31 40 30.37 10

Long 6.0 Mathew DIXON y M O/40 ES 32 41 30.57 2

Long 6.0 Lynne WELLING y F O/50 ES 10 42 31.42 3

Long 6.0 Louise ELKERTON y F O/50 OVA 11 43 32.02 2

Long 6.0 Angela PROPOSCH y F O/40 NS 12 44 33.00 6

Long 6.0 Philip HNIAT y M O/60 NS 33 45 33.14 4

Long 6.0 Ashley EDWARDS y F O/50 TMA 13 46 34.50 1

Long 6.0 Rebecca DUDGEON y F O/20 SB 14 47 35.55 6

Long 6.0 Erica JOLLY y F O/20 NS 15 48 35.57 5

Long 6.0 Carol BRISTOW y F O/60 NS 16 49 36.31 10

Long 6.0 Bob ROBERTSON y M O/60 TMA 34 50 36.54 3

Long 6.0 Kristy HOLMSTROM y F O/40 NS 17 51 39.09 5

Long 6.0 Elisa CUSICK y F O/20 ES 18 52 39.21 4

Long 6.0 Angelica PASTEN-ANDERSON y F O/40 SB 19 53 39.24 4

Long 6.0 David CRESSWELL y M O/60 NS 35 54 48.53 2



Race Distance First Name Surname Reg 2022 Gender A/G Club Place Overall Time I/C AS

Short 3.1 Daniel WOOD y M O/20 NS 1 1 10.33 10 6

Short 3.1 Lachlan SHEEN y M U/20 SB 2 2 10.43 10 5

Short 3.1 Christopher SULLIVAN y M O/20 SB 3 3 10.44 8 4

Short 3.1 Arden PETERSEN y M U/15 NS 4 4 11.19 10 3

Short 3.1 Alejandro FISHER y M U/15 ES 5 5 11.53 8 2

Short 3.1 Jemima LENNON y F U/20 ES 1 6 12.01 10 6

Short 3.1 Marcus DEGENAAR y M U/20 SB 6 7 12.05 8 1

Short 3.1 Avalon FORBES y F U/20 NS 2 8 12.15 8 5

Short 3.1 Henry FORBES y M U/15 NS 7 9 12.19 6

Short 3.1 Nicklas LAGGAR y M O/20 NS 8 10 12.24 6

Short 3.1 Michelle COCKERELL y F O/20 ES 3 11 12.26 10 4

Short 3.1 Chris WILSON y M O/40 UTAS 9 12 12.30 10

Short 3.1 Isaac DIXON y M U/15 ES 10 13 12.39 5

Short 3.1 Simon CALVERT y M O/20 ES 11 14 12.45 5

Short 3.1 Josh GEELAN y M O/20 ES 12 15 12.46 4

Short 3.1 Madeline MARSHALL y F U/15 ES 4 16 12.47 10 3

Short 3.1 Mathew BROOKS y M O/20 ES 13 17 12.51 3

Short 3.1 Annie PULLEN y F O/40 SB 5 18 12.53 10 2

Short 3.1 Imogen LENNON y F U/20 ES 6 19 13.12 6 1

Short 3.1 Eloise FISHER y F O/20 ES 7 20 13.14 8

Short 3.1 Isabelle HOGGETT y F U/20 NS 8 21 13.25 5

Short 3.1 Mikayla IRELAND y F U/20 NS 9 22 13.27 4

Short 3.1 William TARANTO y M U/20 SB 14 23 13.29 6

Short 3.1 Matt LENNON y M O/50 ES 15 24 13.31 10

Short 3.1 Mark LYDEN y M O/40 SB 16 25 13.32 8

Short 3.1 Wayne CLARKE y M O/40 ES 17 26 13.33 6

Short 3.1 Emma LITTLE y F O/50 SB 10 27 13.52 10

Short 3.1 Caitlin BARNETT y F O/20 NS 11 28 13.52 6

Short 3.1 Riley BAIN y F U/15 ES 12 29 13.54 8

Short 3.1 Ava MCMAHON JONES y F U/15 SB 13 30 13.55 6

Short 3.1 Blake HOOKER y M U/20 NS 18 31 13.56 5

Short 3.1 Jake BURT y M U/15 SB 19 32 14.06 4

Short 3.1 Tim BURT y M O/40 SB 20 33 14.14 5

Short 3.1 Rose MCMAHON JONES y F U/15 SB 14 34 14.15 5

Short 3.1 Paul DANNOCK y M O/40 SB 21 35 14.27 4

Short 3.1 Archie DIXON y M U/15 ES 22 36 14.29 3



Short 3.1 Lucy TARANTO y F O/20 SB 15 37 14.34 5

Short 3.1 Melaleuca BESTLEY TOMAN y F U/15 SB 16 38 14.49 4

Short 3.1 Paul TARANTO y M O/50 SB 23 39 14.50 8

Short 3.1 Ben HUGHES y M O/40 NS 24 40 15.11 3

Short 3.1 Bella WELLS y F U/15 SB 17 41 15.11 3

Short 3.1 Cameron DICK y M O/50 SB 25 42 15.16 6

Short 3.1 Charlotte JONES y F O/20 SB 18 43 15.28 4

Short 3.1 William CRAW y M O/20 ES 26 44 15.33 2

Short 3.1 Emma CRAW y F O/40 SB 19 45 15.44 8

Short 3.1 Holly SMEE y F O/20 SB 20 46 15.54 3

Short 3.1 Kate LAVER y F U/15 SB 21 47 16.02 2

Short 3.1 Adele LUCAS y F O/60 NS 22 48 16.19 10

Short 3.1 Annabella BURT y F U/15 SB 23 49 16.20 1

Short 3.1 Ken ATKINSON y M O/40 NS 27 50 16.28 2

Short 3.1 Michael HIGGS y M O/20 TMA 28 51 16.29 1

Short 3.1 Samantha DEGENAAR y F O/50 SB 24 52 16.48 8

Short 3.1 Kelly DIXON y F O/20 ES 25 53 16.49 2

Short 3.1 Max DANNOCK y M U/15 SB 29 54 16.51 2

Short 3.1 Natasha MARSHALL y F O/40 ES 26 55 17.29 6

Short 3.1 Harry DANNOCK y M U/15 SB 30 56 17.46 1

Short 3.1 Cindy WILSON y F O/20 ES 27 57 18.11 1

Short 3.1 Lilla DIAOURIS y F O/20 NS 28 58 18.24 1

Short 3.1 Karen HOOKER y F O/50 NS 29 59 18.31 6

Short 3.1 Darren SHEEN y M O/50 SB 31 60 18.33 5

Short 3.1 David O'BRIEN y M O/50 NS 32 61 18.53 4

Short 3.1 Paul LEITCH y M O/60 TMA 33 62 19.12 10

Short 3.1 Sally MILLER y F O/40 SB 30 63 19.19 5

Short 3.1 Elizabeth LEITCH y F O/60 TMA 31 64 19.42 8

Short 3.1 Annalese PETERSEN y F O/20 NS 32 65 19.46 1

Short 3.1 Wendy MEADOWCROFT y F O/50 NS 33 66 19.55 5

Short 3.1 Emma-Rose WILSON y F U/15 ES 34 67 20.06 1

Short 3.1 Tracy TAVASZ y F O/50 SB 35 68 20.10 4

Short 3.1 Patrick LYDEN y M O/20 SB 34 69 20.22 1

Short 3.1 Greg MEYER y M O/60 TMA 35 70 20.25 8

Short 3.1 David LUCAS y M O/60 NS 36 71 20.35 6

Short 3.1 Alan COLEMAN y M O/60 NS 37 72 20.45 5

Short 3.1 Greg HAWTHORNE y M O/60 NS 38 73 20.48 4



Short 3.1 Stephen BURNETT y M O/50 NS 39 74 20.51 3

Short 3.1 Kathryn ELLSTON y F O/50 TMA 36 75 21.13 3

Short 3.1 Hannah LEITCH y F O/40 ES 37 76 21.24 4

Short 3.1 Ruby JONES y F U/15 ES 38 77 22.19 1

Short 3.1 Peter CLARKE y M O/60 ES 40 78 22.25 3

Short 3.1 Regina MAGIEROWSKI y F O/40 SB 39 79 22.31 3

Short 3.1 Phil CLEMENTS y M O/50 SB 41 80 22.49 2

Short 3.1 Julie PACE y F O/50 NS 40 81 23.24 2

Short 3.1 Jim COURT y M O/60 NS 42 82 24.19 2

Short 3.1 Mike PACE y M O/60 NS 43 83 26.50 1

Short 3.1 Lynne LYDEN y F O/60 TMA 41 84 28.42 6

Short 3.1 Jessica PALERMO y F O/20 SB 42 85 28.42 1

Short 3.1 Sarah HOLMSTROM y F O/20 NS 43 86 30.38 1

Short 3.1 Sharon CLARKE y F O/40 ES 44 87 31.03 2

Short 3.1 Kevin ALOMES y M O/60 ES 44 88 31.07 1

Short 3.1 Margaret HORNE y F O/60 NS 45 89 31.07 5

Short 3.1 Georgi HAY y F O/20 ES 46 90 34.26 1

Short 3.1 Alison SCANDRETT y F O/40 ES 47 91 34.27 1

Short 3.1 Deborah TOWNROW y F O/60 SB 48 92 34.58 4

Short 3.1 Kiara CALVERT y F O/20 ES 49 93 35.10 1



Race Distance First Name Surname Reg 2022 Gender A/G Club Time Handicap Elapsed Place Points

Long 5.98 Lachlan PITT y M O/40 SB 29.35 04:25 34:00 1 15

Long 5.98 Ashley EDWARDS y F O/50 TMA 34.50 05:10 40:00 2 14

Long 5.98 Philip HNIAT y M O/60 NS 33.14 07:30 40:44 3 13

Long 5.98 Karl JONES y M O/50 ES 27.28 13:25 40:53 4 12

Long 5.98 Angelica PASTEN-ANDERSON y F O/40 SB 39.24 01:40 41:04 5 11

Long 5.98 James HORNE y M O/40 NS 28.07 13:05 41:12 6 10

Long 5.98 Michael DAVIS y M O/50 NS 21.21 19:55 41:16 7 9

Long 5.98 Louise ELKERTON y F O/50 OVA 32.02 09:20 41:22 8 8

Long 5.98 Kerrie ROYALS y F O/50 TMA 29.41 11:55 41:36 9 7

Long 5.98 Nick BEETON y M O/20 SB 22.33 19:05 41:38 10 6

Long 5.98 Mathew DIXON y M O/40 ES 30.57 10:45 41:42 11 5

Long 5.98 Michael ANDERSON y M O/50 NS 23.12 18:30 41:42 12 4

Long 5.98 Wayne FRENCH y M O/50 TMA 29.10 12:35 41:45 13 3

Long 5.98 STEFANO CONFORTI y M O/50 TMA 30.12 11:35 41:47 14 2

Long 5.98 Daniel LAVER y M O/40 SB 24.18 17:45 42:03 15 1

Long 5.98 Mathew BEDFORD y M O/20 NS 21.59 20:05 42:04 16

Long 5.98 Wayne ROYALS y M O/50 TMA 27.08 15:05 42:13 17

Long 5.98 Clare JONES y F O/20 ES 30.14 12:00 42:14 18

Long 5.98 Rebecca DUDGEON y F O/20 SB 35.55 06:20 42:15 19

Long 5.98 Anh DAU y M O/20 SB 28.06 14:10 42:16 20

Long 5.98 Jarrod GIBSON y M O/50 ES 25.20 17:00 42:20 50 NA

Long 5.98 Craig DOWNIE y M O/60 SB 23.17 19:05 42:22 21

Long 5.98 Natalie DAVIS y F O/40 NS 28.11 14:15 42:26 51 NA

Long 5.98 Tracey KEATING y F O/50 TMA 30.02 12:25 42:27 22

Long 5.98 Brent NUTTING y M O/60 TMA 27.54 14:35 42:29 23

Long 5.98 Matthew CUNNINGHAM y M O/20 SB 22.42 19:50 42:32 24

Long 5.98 Gary BURGESS y M O/50 NS 29.35 13:00 42:35 25

Long 5.98 Scott CARVER y M O/40 TMA 30.26 12:10 42:36 26

Long 5.98 Scott MACDONALD y M O/50 TMA 25.41 17:05 42:46 27

Long 5.98 Nick EARL y M O/20 UTAS 20.07 22:40 42:47 28

Long 5.98 Joshua DURNO y M O/40 NS 22.43 20:05 42:48 29

Long 5.98 Carol BRISTOW y F O/60 NS 36.31 06:20 42:51 30

Long 5.98 Philip HAND y M O/60 TMA 29.14 13:40 42:54 31

Long 5.98 Adrian PEREIRA y M O/40 SB 25.25 17:35 43:00 32

Long 5.98 Elisa CUSICK y F O/20 ES 39.21 03:40 43:01 33

Long 5.98 Marcus LENNON y M O/20 ES 23.18 19:45 43:03 34



Long 5.98 Carolyn DAVIS y F O/50 TMA 30.29 12:40 43:09 53 NA

Long 5.98 Erica JOLLY y F O/20 NS 35.57 07:15 43:12 35

Long 5.98 Fiona LENNON y F O/50 ES 25.55 17:20 43:15 36

Long 5.98 James PATTERSON y M O/50 ES 25.40 17:40 43:20 37

Long 5.98 Paul RISELEY y M O/50 SB 28.05 15:20 43:25 38

Long 5.98 Anna SMEE y F O/40 SB 25.25 18:05 43:30 39

Long 5.98 Toby JONES y M U/20 ES 30.37 13:00 43:37 40

Long 5.98 Angela PROPOSCH y F O/40 NS 33.00 10:40 43:40 41

Long 5.98 Casey NORTON y F O/20 SB 26.42 17:00 43:42 42

Long 5.98 Peter LYDEN y M O/60 TMA 27.26 16:20 43:46 43

Long 5.98 Valerie SMITH y F O/50 TMA 29.46 14:10 43:56 52 NA

Long 5.98 Martin WEITNAUER y M O/20 NS 28.46 15:20 44:06 44

Long 5.98 Michael DRIESSEN y M O/50 ES 26.36 17:35 44:11 45

Long 5.98 Bob ROBERTSON y M O/60 TMA 36.54 07:20 44:14 46

Long 5.98 Lynne WELLING y F O/50 ES 31.42 12:45 44:27 54 NA

Long 5.98 Kristy HOLMSTROM y F O/40 NS 39.09 06:15 45:24 47

Long 5.98 Roger MORGAN y M O/20 NS 28.31 19:00 47:31 48

Long 5.98 David CRESSWELL y M O/60 NS 48.53 00:00 48:53 49



Race Distance First Name Surname Reg 2022 Gender A/G Club Time Handicap Elapsed Place Points

Short 3.09 David O'BRIEN y M O/50 NS 18.53 01:00 19:53 NA

Short 3.09 Max DANNOCK y M U/15 SB 16.51 05:25 22:16 1 15

Short 3.09 Darren SHEEN y M O/50 SB 18.33 03:55 22:28 2 14

Short 3.09 Phil CLEMENTS y M O/50 SB 22.49 00:00 22:49 NA

Short 3.09 Wendy MEADOWCROFT y F O/50 NS 19.55 03:05 23:00 3 13

Short 3.09 Annalese PETERSEN y F O/20 NS 19.46 03:20 23:06 4 12

Short 3.09 William CRAW y M O/20 ES 15.33 07:35 23:08 5 11

Short 3.09 Tracy TAVASZ y F O/50 SB 20.10 03:00 23:10 NA

Short 3.09 Simon CALVERT y M O/20 ES 12.45 10:25 23:10 6 10

Short 3.09 Paul DANNOCK y M O/40 SB 14.27 08:45 23:12 7 9

Short 3.09 Hannah LEITCH y F O/40 ES 21.24 01:55 23:19 8 8

Short 3.09 Holly SMEE y F O/20 SB 15.54 07:30 23:24 9 7

Short 3.09 Marcus DEGENAAR y M U/20 SB 12.05 11:30 23:35 10 6

Short 3.09 Jake BURT y M U/15 SB 14.06 09:35 23:41 11 5

Short 3.09 Cameron DICK y M O/50 SB 15.16 08:30 23:46 12 4

Short 3.09 Cindy WILSON y F O/20 ES 18.11 05:35 23:46 13 3

Short 3.09 Imogen LENNON y F U/20 ES 13.12 10:35 23:47 14 2

Short 3.09 Samantha DEGENAAR y F O/50 SB 16.48 07:00 23:48 15 1

Short 3.09 Lachlan SHEEN y M U/20 SB 10.43 13:05 23:48 16

Short 3.09 Nicklas LAGGAR y M O/20 NS 12.24 11:25 23:49 17

Short 3.09 Arden PETERSEN y M U/15 NS 11.19 12:30 23:49 18

Short 3.09 Annabella BURT y F U/15 SB 16.20 07:30 23:50 19

Short 3.09 Michelle COCKERELL y F O/20 ES 12.26 11:25 23:51 20

Short 3.09 Wayne CLARKE y M O/40 ES 13.33 10:20 23:53 21

Short 3.09 Christopher SULLIVAN y M O/20 SB 10.44 13:10 23:54 22

Short 3.09 Tim BURT y M O/40 SB 14.14 09:40 23:54 23

Short 3.09 Emma LITTLE y F O/50 SB 13.52 10:05 23:57 24

Short 3.09 Paul LEITCH y M O/60 TMA 19.12 04:45 23:57 25

Short 3.09 Daniel WOOD y M O/20 NS 10.33 13:25 23:58 26

Short 3.09 Lilla DIAOURIS y F O/20 NS 18.24 05:35 23:59 27

Short 3.09 Henry FORBES y M U/15 NS 12.19 11:45 24:04 28

Short 3.09 Avalon FORBES y F U/20 NS 12.15 11:50 24:05 29

Short 3.09 Alejandro FISHER y M U/15 ES 11.53 12:15 24:08 30

Short 3.09 Greg HAWTHORNE y M O/60 NS 20.48 03:20 24:08 NA

Short 3.09 Eloise FISHER y F O/20 ES 13.14 10:55 24:09 31

Short 3.09 Adele LUCAS y F O/60 NS 16.19 07:50 24:09 32



Short 3.09 Karen HOOKER y F O/50 NS 18.31 05:40 24:11 33

Short 3.09 Charlotte JONES y F O/20 SB 15.28 08:45 24:13 34

Short 3.09 Madeline MARSHALL y F U/15 ES 12.47 11:30 24:17 35

Short 3.09 Natasha MARSHALL y F O/40 ES 17.29 06:50 24:19 36

Short 3.09 Jim COURT y M O/60 NS 24.19 00:00 24:19 37

Short 3.09 Annie PULLEN y F O/40 SB 12.53 11:30 24:23 38

Short 3.09 Jemima LENNON y F U/20 ES 12.01 12:25 24:26 39

Short 3.09 Blake HOOKER y M U/20 NS 13.56 10:35 24:31 NA

Short 3.09 Elizabeth LEITCH y F O/60 TMA 19.42 04:50 24:32 40

Short 3.09 Michael HIGGS y M O/20 TMA 16.29 08:05 24:34 41

Short 3.09 Emma CRAW y F O/40 SB 15.44 08:50 24:34 42

Short 3.09 Chris WILSON y M O/40 UTAS 12.30 12:05 24:35 43

Short 3.09 Greg MEYER y M O/60 TMA 20.25 04:15 24:40 NA

Short 3.09 William TARANTO y M U/20 SB 13.29 11:15 24:44 44

Short 3.09 Ava MCMAHON JONES y F U/15 SB 13.55 10:50 24:45 45

Short 3.09 Josh GEELAN y M O/20 ES 12.46 12:00 24:46 NA

Short 3.09 Archie DIXON y M U/15 ES 14.29 10:20 24:49 46

Short 3.09 Mathew BROOKS y M O/20 ES 12.51 12:00 24:51 NA

Short 3.09 Caitlin BARNETT y F O/20 NS 13.52 11:00 24:52 47

Short 3.09 Julie PACE y F O/50 NS 23.24 01:35 24:59 48

Short 3.09 Mark LYDEN y M O/40 SB 13.32 11:30 25:02 NA

Short 3.09 Lucy TARANTO y F O/20 SB 14.34 10:30 25:04 NA

Short 3.09 Paul TARANTO y M O/50 SB 14.50 10:15 25:05 49

Short 3.09 Kate LAVER y F U/15 SB 16.02 09:20 25:22 50

Short 3.09 Isaac DIXON y M U/15 ES 12.39 12:45 25:24 51

Short 3.09 Alan COLEMAN y M O/60 NS 20.45 04:40 25:25 52

Short 3.09 Regina MAGIEROWSKI y F O/40 SB 22.31 02:55 25:26 53

Short 3.09 Riley BAIN y F U/15 ES 13.54 11:35 25:29 54

Short 3.09 Melaleuca BESTLEY TOMAN y F U/15 SB 14.49 10:40 25:29 55

Short 3.09 Ben HUGHES y M O/40 NS 15.11 10:20 25:31 NA

Short 3.09 Patrick LYDEN y M O/20 SB 20.22 05:10 25:32 NA

Short 3.09 Mikayla IRELAND y F U/20 NS 13.27 12:10 25:37 NA

Short 3.09 David LUCAS y M O/60 NS 20.35 05:10 25:45 56

Short 3.09 Peter CLARKE y M O/60 ES 22.25 03:20 25:45 57

Short 3.09 Matt LENNON y M O/50 ES 13.31 12:15 25:46 58

Short 3.09 Kelly DIXON y F O/20 ES 16.49 09:00 25:49 59

Short 3.09 Rose MCMAHON JONES y F U/15 SB 14.15 11:35 25:50 60



Short 3.09 Stephen BURNETT y M O/50 NS 20.51 05:00 25:51 61

Short 3.09 Emma-Rose WILSON y F U/15 ES 20.06 05:50 25:56 62

Short 3.09 Harry DANNOCK y M U/15 SB 17.46 08:15 26:01 63

Short 3.09 Ken ATKINSON y M O/40 NS 16.28 09:40 26:08 64

Short 3.09 Bella WELLS y F U/15 SB 15.11 11:05 26:16 NA

Short 3.09 Sally MILLER y F O/40 SB 19.19 07:30 26:49 NA

Short 3.09 Isabelle HOGGETT y F U/20 NS 13.25 13:45 27:10 NA

Short 3.09 Kathryn ELLSTON y F O/50 TMA 21.13 06:00 27:13 NA

Short 3.09 Ruby JONES y F U/15 ES 22.19 06:10 28:29 65

Short 3.09 Lynne LYDEN y F O/60 TMA 28.42 00:00 28:42 NA

Short 3.09 Jessica PALERMO y F O/20 SB 28.42 00:00 28:42 66

Short 3.09 Mike PACE y M O/60 NS 26.50 02:30 29:20 NA

Short 3.09 Sharon CLARKE y F O/40 ES 31.03 00:00 31:03 NA

Short 3.09 Kevin ALOMES y M O/60 ES 31.07 00:00 31:07 NA

Short 3.09 Margaret HORNE y F O/60 NS 31.07 00:00 31:07 NA

Short 3.09 Georgi HAY y F O/20 ES 34.26 00:00 34:26 NA

Short 3.09 Alison SCANDRETT y F O/40 ES 34.27 00:00 34:27 67

Short 3.09 Deborah TOWNROW y F O/60 SB 34.58 00:00 34:58 NA

Short 3.09 Kiara CALVERT y F O/20 ES 35.10 00:00 35:10 NA

Short 3.09 Sarah HOLMSTROM y F O/20 NS 30.38 09:25 40:03 NA


